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Student Enrollment 

Unduplicated Headcount                 14,501 

Full-Time Equivalent (FTES)                4,399* 
*From CCCCO Data Mart 

 

Five-Year Trend (Headcount) 

 

 
Race-Ethnicity 

 
Age 

 
 
 

Gender 

 
Citizenship 

U.S. Citizen   12,494  86% 

Permanent Resident  1,292  9% 

Student Visa   79  1% 

Other/Unknown   636  4% 
 

Attendance Status 

 
Educational Goal 

Transfer or Degree   8,995 62% 

Occupational certificate or job training 2,411 17% 

Personal development   942 6% 
Undecided    1,664 11% 
Other/Unknown                 489 3% 
 
Enrollment Pattern 

 

Annual Enrollment (2017-2018) 

Unduplicated Headcount (Sum17, Fall 17 & Spr 18)    20,870 

13,323 

14,161 14,317 14,402 14,501 

F a l l  
2 0 1 4

F a l l  
2 0 1 5

F a l l  
2 0 1 6

F a l l  
2 0 1 7

F a l l  
2 0 1 8

African 
American, 
1,436, 10%

Asian 
American, 
2,331, 16%

Filipino, 
1,164, 8%

Latino, 
5,860, 40%

Native 
American, 
36, <1%

Pacific 
Islander, 
213, 1%

White, 
2,281, 16%

Multiracial, 
948, 7%

Missing, 
232, 2%

26%
(3,753)17%

(2,516)
16%

(2,302)
15%

(2,172)
15%

(2,125)6% (842)

5% (791)

19 or younger

20-21

22-24

25-29

30-39

40-49

50 or older

51%
(7,437)

47%
(6,837)

2% (227)

Female

Male

Other

30%
(4,367)

35%
(5,131)

33%
(4,740)

2% (263)

Full Time 12 or more units

Part Time 6 to 11.5 units

Part Time 0.5 to 5.5 units

Non-credit units only

48% (6,998)

18% (2,589)

17% (2,504)

2% (325)

14% (2,085)

Day Only

Both Day and Eve/Sat

Evening or Eve/Sat

Saturday Only

Online/Ind Scheduled



Fall 2018 

Fact Sheet 

 
 

      Source: Chabot-Las Positas Institutional Research Dataset, Fall 2018 Final Count 02/13/2018  

Chabot College | 
 

FALL 2018 FACT SHEET FINAL 

WWW.CHABOTCOLLEGE.EDU 

Enrollment Status 

First time any college  2,519  17% 
First time transfer   1,430  10% 
Returning transfer   1,245  9% 
Returning    12  <1% 
Continuing    8,971  62% 
In High School   324  2% 
 
Transfer Students: Previous College 

 
Student Educational Level 

 

Local Residence (cities with 100+ students) 

Hayward*   4,714  33% 

San Leandro*   2,109  15% 

Union City*   1,041  7% 

Oakland   1,001  7% 

Castro Valley*   959  7% 

San Lorenzo*   844  6% 

Fremont   669  5% 

Newark    266  2% 

Livermore*   251  2% 

Tracy    241   2% 

Pleasanton*   190  1% 

Dublin*   162  1% 

Alameda   121  1% 

San Ramon   112  1% 

Other cities   1,790  12% 
Note: *Cities in the District include Castro Valley, Hayward, San 
Leandro, San Lorenzo, Union City, Dublin, Livermore, and 
Pleasanton. 

 
Official Residence (tuition purposes) 

California Resident  14,167  98% 

Out-of-state   184  1% 

Out-of-country   150  1% 
Note: “California Resident” category includes students who are 
exempt by law from paying non-resident tuition fees.

High School Districts (of First Time College Students) 
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